Picnic Bench.

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

TEA

TRAY BAKES

LARGE POPCORN

SMALL POPCORN

SPECIAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE wirh maLLow & cream
HOT CHOCOLATE

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE wiH maLow & cream
SLUSHIE

€3.30
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€2.95
€3.75
€5.00
€3.50
€3.25
€4.75
€4.00
€3.50
€4.00
€5.50




