Picnic Benci	5,725
AMERICANO	€3.30
FLAT WHITE	€3.75
LATTE	€3.75
CAPPUCCINO	€3.75
TEA	€2.95
TRAY BAKES	€3.75
LARGE POPCORN	€5.00
SMALL POPCORN	€3.50
SPECIAL TEA	€3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE with MALLOW & CREAM	€4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	€4.00
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.50
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MALLOW & CREAM	€4.00
SLUSHIE	€5.50